Bid Results 2018/2019 Reconstruction of Curbs, Gutters and Sidewalks

Bid Opeing June 10, 2018 2:00 PM				JJR Construction		Spencon Construction		Golden Bay Construction	
	One CY YD to Six CU YD	Unit	Est Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Remove and Replace Sidewalk	SF	25,700	\$12.50	\$321,250.00	\$13.75	\$353,375.00	\$13.50	\$346,950.00
2	Remove and Replace Driveway	SF	9,200	\$17.50	\$161,000.00	\$14.75	\$135,700.00	\$17.50	\$161,000.00
3	Remove and Replace Curb and Gutter (Detail 1-16 Type A2-6 or Type E)	LF	3,220	\$56.75	\$182,735.00	\$73.00	\$235,060.00	\$69.00	\$222,180.00
4	Remove Park Strip Improvements	SF	5,300	\$4.75	\$25,175.00	\$2.50	\$13,250.00	\$7.00	\$37,100.00
5	Remove Median Island Flat Work	SF	100	\$2.75	\$275.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$8.50	\$850.00
6	Valley Gutter	SF	1500	\$25.00	\$37,500.00	\$22.00	\$33,000.00	\$29.00	\$43,500.00
7A	Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type A)	EA	17	\$3,155.00	\$53,635.00	\$4,300.00	\$73,100.00	\$3,525.00	\$59,925.00
7B	Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type B)	EA	29	\$3,905.00	\$113,245.00	\$4,300.00	\$124,700.00	\$4,500.00	\$130,500.00
7C	Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type C)	EA	32	\$3,630.00	\$116,160.00	\$4,300.00	\$137,600.00	\$4,350.00	\$139,200.00
7D	Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type D)	EA	1	\$2,830.00	\$2,830.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$3,525.00	\$3,525.00
7E	Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type E)	EA	1	\$2,830.00	\$2,830.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$2,630.00	\$2,630.00
7F	Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type F)	EA	30	\$2,490.00	\$74,700.00	\$3,500.00	\$105,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$72,000.00
7G	Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type G)	EA	1	\$2,830.00	\$2,830.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
8	Upgrade Existing Ramp	EA	7	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$550.00	\$3,850.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00
9	Retaining Curb	LF	1800	\$15.00	\$27,000.00	\$15.00	\$27,000.00	\$22.00	\$39,600.00
10	Root Barriers	EA	5	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00
11	Median Island Curb	LF	100	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00
18	Asphalt Replacement	EA	300	\$300.00	\$90,000.00	\$275.00	\$82,500.00	\$380.00	\$114,000.00
				\$1,216,715.00		\$1,346,585.00		\$1,389,510.00	